OMB No. 0651-0637 (exp. 6/30/2008)	0.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
N R 03-20	- 2000
3/17/6 R	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Ti 1031	99761documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Kiyoshi AMANO	Name: Image Partner Inc.
AT OBIT MINO	Internal Address:
	43 Honmachida, Machida-City
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address:
Execution Date(s) 12/26/03	Street Address:
XX Assignment Merger	Tokyo, JAPAN Z G
	City:
Security Agreement	
Joint Research Agreement	State: ロ ま る
Government Interest Assignment	Country: Zip: CO 型
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 🗓 No
	document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
10/753,935	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Additional numbers att	ached? Yes X No
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 1
Name: Leighton K. Chong	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Godbey Griffiths Reiss & Chong	
Street Address: 1001 Bishop Street	• •
	Enclosed
Pauahi Tower, Suite 2300	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)
	1 ===
Pauahi Tower, Suite 2300 City: Honolulu	None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Pauahi Tower, Suite 2300 City: Honolulu State: HI Zip: 96813	None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Pauahi Tower, Suite 2300 City: Honolulu State: HI Zip: 96813 Phone Number: 808-523-8894	None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date 93/20/2006 LMUELLER 90000019 1075/3935 b. Deposit Account Number
Pauahi Tower, Suite 2300 City: Honolulu State: HI Zip: 96813 Phone Number: 808-523-8894 Fax Number:	None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Pauahi Tower, Suite 2300 City: Honolulu State: HI Zip: 96813 Phone Number: 808-523-8894 Fax Number: Email Address:	None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date 93/29/2996 LAUFILER 99999919 1975/3935 b. Deposit Account Number 81 FC:8821 Authorized User Name
Pauahi Tower, Suite 2300 City:Honolulu State:HI	None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date 93/28/2886 LNUFLER 9888819 1975/3935 b. Deposit Account Number 81 FC:8821 Authorized User Name March 13, 2006
Pauahi Tower, Suite 2300 City: Honolulu State: HI Zip: 96813 Phone Number: 808-523-8894 Fax Number: Email Address:	None required (government interest not affecting title) 8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date 93/29/2996 LAUFILER 99999919 1975/3935 b. Deposit Account Number 81 FC:8821 Authorized User Name

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-01407, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 017640 FRAME: 0711

Atty Dkt: OTA-P19

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT RIGHTS

As a below named Inventor and Assignor, having the residence, post office address and citizenship as stated below, I/We declare that:

I/We have invented a new and useful invention entitled:

EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

for which an application for patent is being filed in my name in the United States of America or under the Patent Cooperation Treaty or in other countries.

To all whom it may concern, I, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby assign, sell, and transfer to the company or entity listed below, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention, said patent application in the United States of America or under the Patent Cooperation Treaty or in other countries, and any patent(s) which may issue thereon, together with any division, continuation, extension, or reissue thereof:

Assignee Company or Entity:

IMAGE PARTNER INC.
43 Honmachida, Machida-City, Tokyo, Japan

I agree to duly execute all papers necessary to secure any said patent(s) and said rights to said Assignee, and do request issuance of said patent(s) to said Assignee pursuant to this assignment.

Dated:	12/26/03	INVENTOR (FIRST NAMED):
		K. amaro
		Name: Kiyoshi AMANO Post Office Address: (same)

Residence: Citizen of: Japan

> PATENT REEL: 017640 FRAME: 0712

		INVENTOR (SECOND NAMED):
Dated:	12/26/03	
		$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}_{\mathbf{a}}}$.
		J. Mounura
		Name: Takayuki MORIMURA
		Post Office Address:
		(same)
	•	
	· .	Residence
		Citizen of: Japan
		71W W W (
		INVENTOR (THIRD NAMED):
Dated:		
		Name:
		Name: Post Office Address:
		POBL Office Address:
		Residence:
		Citizen of:
•		
		INVENTOR (FOURTH NAMED):
Dated:		
•		Name:
	•	Post Office Address:
		POSC OTTICE Address:
		Residence:
		Citizen of:
		INVENTOR (FIFTH NAMED):
Dated:		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
ē		
		Name:
		Post Office Address:
		Residence:
		Citizen of:

PATENT REEL: 017640 FRAME: 0713

RECORDED: 03/17/2006